Derevianko Oleh Valeriiovych

Category
Date of birth

Place of birth

Last position

Feb. 24, 2016

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
March 31, 1975
Shostka, Sumy Oblast

Ministry of Education and Science of Ukraine, Deputy

Minister of Education and Science of Ukraine - Chief of
Staff

Resigned


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/382
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/382

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Ostrovska Nadiia Mykolaivna

Derevianko Lukian Olehovych

Derevianko Valerii Fedorovych

Derevianko Kateryna Olehivna

Derevianko Tetiana Vasylivna

Derevianko Varvara Olehivna

wife

son

father

daughter

mother

daughter


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31835
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31835
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31835
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31835
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31833
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31833
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31833
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31833
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31834
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31834
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31834
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31834
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31836
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31836
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31836
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31836
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31837
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31837
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31837
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31837
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31838
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31838
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31838
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/31838

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

Limited Liability Company "issp training

center"

Limited Liability Company "issp service"

Limited Liability Company "eit"

Limited Liability Company "Cyber Academy"

Limited Liability Company "eit"

Limited Liability Company "Cyber Academy"

Limited Liability Company "ispp"

N

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

ownership

ownership

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

32961322

35829688

35946794

40731524

35946794

40731524

36351406


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13059
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/13059
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12947
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12879
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12851
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12879
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12851
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/12849

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2016

2014

()

Sole-proprietor Derevyanko
Oleg Valeriyovych, Sole-
proprietor Derevyanko Oleg
Valeriyovych

-, Individual Entrepreneur Oleg
Valeriiovych Derevyanko

MONETARY ASSETS:

2016

2016

2016

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

184 426,46

102 885,16

400
000,00

540
000,00

2 000
000,00

102
562,00

154
484,17

41
692,12

310
000,00

30
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98ecc623-ec83-43b0-a114-ccdf923e4fde
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_1_33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98ecc623-ec83-43b0-a114-ccdf923e4fde
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98ecc623-ec83-43b0-a114-ccdf923e4fde
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98ecc623-ec83-43b0-a114-ccdf923e4fde
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_1_33

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2016 USD 10 000,00
2014 UAH 153 524,00
ot
1] ]

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2016 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98ecc623-ec83-43b0-a114-ccdf923e4fde
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_1_33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98ecc623-ec83-43b0-a114-ccdf923e4fde
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_1_33

REAL ESTATE:

2016 5200.0 sg. m (1)

2014 5200.0 sq. m (5)

o

VEHICLES:

2016

2014

148.4 sq. m (1)

83.0sg. m (1)

Volvo XC90 2003
Great Wall Deer 2006

Volvo XC90 2922 ky6. cm
2003
Great Wall 2237 ky6. cm 2006

127.1sg. m
(2)

127.1sg. m
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98ecc623-ec83-43b0-a114-ccdf923e4fde
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_1_33
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98ecc623-ec83-43b0-a114-ccdf923e4fde
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_4_1_33

CAREER:

March 11, 2015 — till Feb. 24, 2016 Ministry of Education and
Science of Ukraine, Deputy
Minister of Education and Science of
Ukraine - Chief of Staff

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC "PUMB" 14282829 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/382
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/382
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4566
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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